	$0.00

	$0.00

	$0.00

	$0.00


[image: image1.emf]OL GLORY

— AMERICA'S ENERGY DRINK —

- )
A smooth taste with all —— = — o
the key ener
ingreydien’rsg.;y ///}// 4/{/“ y NAT' ON A\. (A\“\\\‘\
*** | B
A proven winner in first
test market as the #1

selling energy drink
item in C-Stores.

* Y *
Supports our troops

through donations from
sales.
* Y *

Value priced at a
recommended $.99
consumers can buy two
160z cans for the price
of one of the leading
competitive brands!
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Ol Glory meets the
need of value shoppers
with an appealing price
point while maintaining

competitive retail profit 16 fl. oz (480 m ,
margins. = o
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